

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4697/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 12/06/2012 in AB No.2154/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI, ASSAM)

JAIDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail,anticipatory bail,
Intervention/Impleadment as respondent and office report))

Date: 30/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sujaya Bardhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Roy, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Chadha, Adv. for
M/S Corporate Law Group,Advs.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra ,Adv
Mr. Sunil Modakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (M.S. NEGI)
| | COURT MASTER

|